Measurement function Output type Output range No of Accuracy class
(Measurand)   output
Voltage, current, frequency, Option for 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-10 mA, 0-5 mA* 2 0.2, 0.5, 1.0
active power mA or V 0-2 mA*, 0-1 mA*, 0-5 V, 0-10 V
*available in accuracy class 1.0 only
Pt1 is a range of compact, configurable multiple measurand
transducers designed to meet the demanding needs of
supply utilities and industrial applications. It offers

Technical specifications
Ordering key
Ver. 05/22/M
PT1 XX1-1XF
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
Output
1: mA
2: V
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
7: Accuracy as per
   configuration
Example
PT1 611-12F
where high auxiliary (6),
mA output (1), accuracy class 0.2
X 1X X1 F